

M.B. No. — 777

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

— 30m to 14m Muriyas

DIVISION

M.B. No. 177

SUB-DIVISION

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - PWP Path					
Navadik to nasijan tola					
Murijar					
Name of Contractor: - Arimash					
Kumar Singh					
Date of Work Start: - 05-05-2020					
INDEX					End of Council

Time of Completion: - 04-05-21

Agreement No: - 02/2020-21

Details of Measurement

(1) Setting out pillars

Benchmarks pillar no

Reference pillar no

(2) Clearing, Grubbing soil

Land 20 x 20

$$2 \times 1300 \times 3.50 = 9100$$

Particulars	No.	L.	B.	D.	Contents
00.01	1	1300	3.50	2	9100

2cm X 17A Form No. 136 Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Vol. of Gravel					
(1) Providing and fixing of working benchmark pillar					
Qty vide item no (1) - P (15) of TMB					
Benchmark pillar - 2 no @ Rs 3634.16 - Rs					7268 = 00
Reference pillar - 5 no @ Rs 1660.43 - Rs					8303 = 00
(2) Dismantling					
Qty vide item no (2) - P (15) of TMB					
C.M - 0.81 m ³ @ Rs 473.83 - Rs					384 = 00
Stone/brick masonry					
30.69 m ³ @ Rs 228.72 - Rs					7019 = 00
Above 600 mm to 900 mm dia H.P					
SRM @ Rs 228.68 - Rs					1143 = 00
(3) Providing and laying of R.C.C					
(17) pipe duct 300 mm dia - do					
Qty vide item no (3) - P (16) of TMB					
30 RM @ Rs 837.19 - Rs					25116 = 00
(4) Providing hume pipe culvert					
Qty vide item no 4 (1) - P (16) of TMB					
(18) E/W - 89.395 m ² @ Rs 260.59 - Rs					23295 = 00
(19) Providing M.S P.C.C (1:2.5:5) in					
(24) foundation - do - do					
Qty vide item no 4 (1) - P (16) of TMB					
13.785 m ³ @ Rs 4939.42 - Rs					68090 = 00
(11) P.C.C in substructure					
(27) 101.22 m ³ @ Rs 5816.19 - Rs					588715 = 00
(14) R.C.C pipe NP ₂					
(26) 22.5 m @ Rs 3510.04 - Rs					78976 = 00
(5) Painting on parapet wall					
(28) Qty vide item no 4 (1) - P (16) of TMB					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
61.92 m ² @ Rs 95.63					5921=00
(S.V) Providing kerb pipe 600 mm dia					
Qty vide item no 5 (I, II, III, IV, V) - P (17) of TMB					
(18) E/W - 1566 m ³ @ Rs 260.59					4081=00
(19) P.C.C in foundation					
2.85 m ³ @ Rs 4939.42					14077=00
(20) P.C.C in substructure					
15.17 m ³ @ Rs 5816.19					88232=00
(21) R.C.C pipe 11 P ₂					
7.5 m @ Rs 919.30					6895=00
(22) Painting on parapet					
12.48 m @ Rs 95.63					1193=00
(23) Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit					
Qty vide item no 6 - P (17) of TMB					
2195.70 m ³ @ Rs 130.86					287329=00
(24) Subgrade and earthen shoulder					
Qty vide item no (7) - P (18) of TMB					
3789.79 m ³ @ Rs 176.47					668784=00
(25) Granular sub-base (Crab No. 1)					
Qty vide item no (8) - P (18) of TMB					
1074.058 m ³ @ Rs 2481.64					2665425=00
(26) W.B. 7 cm thick					
Qty vide item no (9) - P (18) of TMB					
272.94 m ³ @ Rs 3754.99					1400386=00
(27) Prime Coat					
Qty vide item no (10) - P (18) of TMB					
4972.5 m ² @ Rs 42.3					210386=00
(28) Tack Coat					
Qty vide item no (11) - P (19) of TMB					
4972.5 m ² @ Rs 14.23					71256=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) 12 Mix Seal Surfacing					
Qty vide item no (12) - P(19) of TMB					
4942.5 m ² @ Rs 194.95					Rs 984306 = 00
(13) 13 Clearing and grubbing road land					
Qty vide item no (13) - P(19) of TMB					
0.91 Hect @ Rs 49496.70					Rs 45042 = 00
(14) 14 Providing R.C.C. kerb stone					
14 14 Ordinary kerb stone					
3 no @ Rs 2063.32					Rs 6190 = 00
(11) 11 200 m stone - 4 no @ Rs 57601					Rs 2304 = 00
(15) 15 M.M.C.S.Y Logo					
Qty vide item no (15) - P(19) of TMB					
4 no @ Rs 9208.82					Rs 36835 = 00
(16) 16 R.C.C. boundary pillars / kerb stone					
Qty vide item no (16) - P(19) of TMB					
32 no @ Rs 455.03					Rs 14561 = 00
(17) 17 Retro-reflectorised Cautionary sign					
Qty vide item no (17) - P(19) of TMB					
4) 600 mm x 600 mm - 12 no @ Rs 3692.06					Rs 44305 = 00
(11) 600 mm circular					
8 no @ Rs 4963.98					Rs 39712 = 00
(11) 800 mm x 600 mm rectangle					
12 no @ Rs 6936.95					Rs 83243 = 00
(10) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangle					
6 no @ Rs 4833.78					Rs 29003 = 00
(V) 900 mm side octagon					
4 no @ Rs 8859.85					Rs 35439 = 00
(18) 18 thermoplastic Compound					
Qty vide item no (18) - P(20) of TMB					
260 m ² @ Rs 735.4					Rs 191204 = 00

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner